			rida Depart Division of C Electronic Filin	Corporations		
No			ge and use it as the top and bott			
			(((H160002	11317 3)))		
			H1600D2113	·		
Na	ote: DO l		FRESH/RELOA so will generate			r from this page
7	Το ε	Division of C Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6	383		nen hank alle in de weldte 201
	From:	Phone Fax Number	: RC TAX SER r : 1201400000 : (407)932-00 : (407)520-54	83 040 473		
*	*Enter t anni	he email addre ual report mai	ess for this bu: lings. Enter on	siness entity ly one email	y to be use address pl	d for future lease.**
	Ema:	il Address:		<u></u>		
~			ESTATE/COR CRG AUTO S			ESIGN C
		Certificate of Certified Co			0	
		Page Count			05	4
		Estimated C	the second s		\$25.00	
		Sama a				_

•					
6-26-2016 18:11 From:		4045205473	r	0:18506176383	Pase:3/6
.* e					
		COVER LETT	ER	<i>.</i> .	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	DAS				
CRG AUTO SALI	is llc				
BDB0E11	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
The england And for a f Amound					
The enclosed Articles of Amend Please return all correspondence		_			
· ·	concerning mis matter	to the following:			
		RAMON SILVA			
		Name of Person			
	<u></u>	CRG AUTO SALES LI			
		Firm/Company			
	<u> </u>	50 4TH STREET		<u> </u>	
		ORLANDO, FL 3282	4		
		City/State and Zip Code	•		
		AYSILVA1978@GMA		ation)	
For further information concerning			-		
RAMON SILVA			849159		
Name of Person	<u> </u>	at () Area Codo	Daytime T	Felephone Number	
Fralued is a should find a faller	- ·				
Enclosed is a check for the follow \$25.00 Filing Fee \$33	Ming amount: 30.00 Filing Fee &	🗀 \$55.00 Filing Fee	£	🖾 \$60.00 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is er		Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	t
			·	(additional copy is enclosed	1)
MAILING AE Registration Se			T/COURTER	R ADDRESS:	
Division of Co.	Division	a of Corporati	ions		
P.O. Eox 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314		2661 Ex	Building ecutive Cente		
		Tallahas	see, FL 3230	1	
•					
, I.					
· · ·		· ·			

1

i

,

AUG-26-2016 18:12 From:

÷

4045205473

cn.

AKTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CRG AUTO SALES LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{01/20/2016}{1.16000014099}$ and assigned Florida document number $\frac{116000014099}{1.16000014099}$

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

·•	50 4TH STREET	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter F	Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

AUG-26-2016 18:13 From:

· •

4045205473

•

.

F amonding Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

I.

<u>Title</u>	1	Name	3		Address	Type of Action
MGR	-	JAMI	S GARCIA		50 4TH STREET	Add
		Í			ORLANDO FL 32824	🖾 Remove
						Chango
	. -					
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I Remove
ĩ	·					Change
	- , -					Add G Rējnovo Chilango
	· _					
						Change
<u> </u>	·		······································			🖸 Add
ı	· .		,			🗋 Remove
			,			Change
	. <u></u>					🗆 Add
						Remove
						Change
			Pa	nge 2 o	f3	

AUG-26-2016 18:13 From:	4045205473	To:18506176383	Page:6/6
د. 	п, сысь спанус(з) неге: (Анасп а	uamonai sneets, ij necessary.)	
,		<u> </u>	
		······	i
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u>an an a</u>	· · · · · ·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•			
		20 7	07
		ج. اعتاد - الا	G .
		د تاریخ د تاریخ د تاریخ	N 6
		<u>به دران</u> در درمین در درمین	¢n

1

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated						
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member					
	RAMON SILVA					
	Typed or printed name of signee					
	Page 3 of 3					
<u>1</u>	Filing Fee: \$25.00					

· · · ·

Page: 2/6 4045205473 To:18506176383 AUG-26-2016 18:11 From: --- --- ---CILCIAVIO IV. VI. 30 AM PAGE L/UUL Pax berver August 26, 2016 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations CRG AUTO SALES LLC. 304 PALMETTO ST А 108 ORLANDO, FL 32824US SUBJECT: CRG AUTO SALES LLC. REF: L16000014099

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted is incomplete, missing page 3 of 3 (signature page). Please resubmit complete document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

-2

...Ξ : E

نے۔ جن

د ال

AllASSE

20

σ'n

H

AUG 29

2016

FAX Aud. #: H16000211317 Letter Number: 716A00018187

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314